

BID TAB

SEWER CIPP LINING PROJECTS 2023

JANUARY 26, 2023 2:00 PM

					BIO-NOMIC SERVICES, INC. BELMONT, NC		INLINER SOLUTIONS. LLC GASTONIA, NC		AM-LINER EAST, INC. BERRYVILLE, VA	
ITEM NO.	SPC. PRV. SEC. NO.	ITEM	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.01	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
2	10.00	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 34,200.00	\$ 34,200.00
3	12.04	Wastewater Flow Control	1	LS	\$ 89,050.00	\$ 89,050.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 309,600.00	\$ 309,600.00
4	12.05	Mainline Cleaning	2469	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,407.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 19,752.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 14,814.00
5	12.06	Television Inspection	2469	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,703.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,407.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 4,444.20
6	12.07	Protruding Service Tap Trimming	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 720.00
7	12.09	8" CIPP Installation (MH to MH)	997	LF	\$ 39.00	\$ 38,883.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 45,363.50	\$ 48.65	\$ 48,504.05
8	12.09	10" CIPP Installation (MH to MH)	499	LF	\$ 49.00	\$ 24,451.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 24,700.50	\$ 55.60	\$ 27,744.40
9	12.09	16" CIPP Installation (MH to MH)	201	LF	\$ 92.00	\$ 18,492.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 22,110.00	\$ 83.40	\$ 16,763.40
10	12.09	21" CIPP Installation (MH to MH)	772	LF	\$ 119.00	\$ 91,868.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 96,500.00	\$ 118.50	\$ 91,482.00
11	12.09	CIPP Testing	10	EA	\$ 355.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 4,800.00
12	12.11	Reinstatement of Service Tap by Remote Cutting	15	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00
		TOTAL BID				\$ 292,054.50		\$ 397,308.00		\$ 599,872.05